
Sport Camp Kielikylpy 8-12v. (ma-to) 5.-8.7.2021

5.7.

11.30-12.45

12.45-13.15

13.15-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.30

17.00-18.00

18.00-19.30

20.00-21.00

Night

6.7.

08.00-09.30

9.30-11.00

11.30-12.30

16.30-18.00

18.00-19.30

19.30-20.15

Night

7.7.

08.00-09.30

09.30-11.00

11.30-13.00

13.00-14.30

15.00-16.30

16.30-18.00

18.00-19.30

19.45-20.30

Night

8.7.

08.00-09.00

09.00-09.30

9.30-11.00

11.00-11.45

11.45-12.30

12.45 - 14.00

14.30-16.00

16.30-17.30

17.30

Swimming

DINNER

Time to go home

Flowpark *Meeting 12.30 at the reception   Optional program: Pickle Ball and Airtrack12.30-16.00

BREAKFAST

Packing

Teamgames

Ckeck out from rooms before 12.00 *Classroom for bags

LUNCH                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
Badminton and kinball

Swimming, indoor pool

DINNER

Frisbeegolf and outside play

EVENING SNACK

Thursday

Wednesday

BREAKFAST

Padling

LUNCH

Forest Parkour

Track and field, Tahmela

LUNCH

DINNER

Board games and arts

EVENING SNACK

BREAKFAST

Monday

Camp opening, classroom 1

Lunch

Firedrill and getting to know the group, H1 

Check in

City Dodgeball Tournament, H1

DINNER

Escape Game Varala

EVENING SNACK

Tuesday
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